Applications
•	 Enclosed	and	gasketed	fixtures	suitable	for	use	in	marine
and	wet	locations,	and	in	a	wide	range	of	industrial,	chemical
processing	and	other	areas	where	flammable	gases	and	vapors
or	combustible	dusts	are	present	under	conditions	defined
by	the	National	Electrical	Code	as	Class	I,	Division	2;	Class	II,
Division	1	and	2;	and	Class	III.	The	method	of	protection	for
the	Zone	2	Mercmaster	is	AEx	nA	nR	–	Restricted	Breathing/

Ceiling
KPC-75
KPC-100
25° Stanchion
KPS-125
KPS-150
90° Stanchion
KPST-125
KPST-150
Wall Mount
KPWB-75
KPWB-100
Globe or Polymeric
Refractor
Ballast Housings
MLBG32F (26 & 32W)
MLBG64F (52 & 64W)
8" Glass Refractor
Ballast Housings
MLBR26F (26W)
MLBR32F (32W)
MLBR52F (52W)
MLBR64F (64W)
Standard Dome
KR2-ST
Standard Dome
CMR-4ST

Aluminum Guard
Globe Guard
KGU2
Aluminum Guard
Glass Refractor Guard
KRG2
Three-Way
Exit Sign
CJEXR
Ballast Housing
Polyester Reflectors Polyester Reflectors
Mounting Hoods
Globe or Polymeric
Refractor
Ballast Housings
MLBG26FBU (26 W)
MLBG32FBU (32 W)
MLBG42FBU (42 W)
MLBG52FBU (52 W)
MLBG57FBU (57 W) V
MLBG64FBU (64 W)
MLBG84FBU (84 W)
MLBG114FBU (114 W) V
8” Glass Refractor
Ballast Housings
MLBR26FBU (26 W)
MLBR32FBU (32 W)
MLBR42FBU (42 W)
MLBR52FBU (52 W)
MLBR57FBU (57W) V
MLBR64FBU (64 W)
MLBR84FBU (84 W)
MLBR114FBU (114 W) V
Mounting Hoods
Pendant
KPA-75
KPA-100